
COMMUNITY EDUCATION COUNCIL DISTRICT 15
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

CALENDAR 2020-21

6: 30 p.m. Tues, August 4 Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, August 25 Calendar Meeting
6:30, Tues September 8 Business Meeting 

6:30 p.m. Tues, September 29 Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, October 6 Business Meeting

6:30 p.m. Thurs. October 27 Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, November 3 Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, November 17 Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, December 8 Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, December 15 Calendar Meeting

 6:30 p.m. January 12 Business Meeting
6: 30 p.m. Tues, January 26 Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, February 9 Business Meeting
6:30, Tuesday February 23 Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, March 16 Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, March 30 Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, April 13 Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues. April 27 Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, May 11 Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, May 25 Calendar Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, June 15 Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, June 29 Calendar Meeting

6:30 p.m. Tues, July 6 Election and Business Meeting
6:30 p.m. Tues, July 27 Calendar Meeting

COMMUNITY EDUCATION COUNCIL DISTRICT 15 131 Livingston Street, 
Room 301, Brooklyn, New York 11201 CEC15@schools.nyc.gov 
┃tel. 718-935-4267 ┃facebook.com/CECD15 ┃CECD15.org


